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30th Prairie Invitational, Women, Fresh-Soph, Overall, 4K

Prairie School Campus, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

August 30, 2014

Cloudy, 70 degrees, WSW @ 5-10

Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Gilrs MS Girls F/S Overall Girls JV Overall Girls Var Gold
Boys MS Girls F/S Black Girls JV Black Girls Var Black

Girls F/S Orange Girls JV Orange Girls Var Orange
  Boys F/S Overall Boys JV Overall Boys Var Gold

Boys F/S Black Boys JV Black Boys Var Black
Boys F/S Orange Boys JV Orange Boys Var Orange

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Linn-Mar                 68    1    7    9   25   26   35   41    17:26    2:24

  2 Waukee                   69    8   10   11   18   22   37   44    17:39    0:55

  3 C R Prairie              71    4    5   13   20   29   46   50    17:24    2:07

  4 Cedar Falls              82    2   17   19   21   23   27   31    17:39    2:00

  5 Iowa City West          104    6   14   16   32   36   39   43    18:01    2:18

  6 C R Kennedy             123   12   15   24   30   42   49   52    18:18    1:39

  7 Pella                   151    3   28   33   34   53   54   58    18:29    3:36

  8 Solon                   239   40   45   48   51   55   57   61    19:33    0:44

  9 Xavier Catholic         264   38   47   56   59   64   65   67    20:24    3:17

 10 C R Washington          319   60   62   63   66   68   69   70    22:32    1:29


Incomplete Teams: Davenport West, Anamosa, Cascade, Columbus Community, Maquoketa


Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Linn-Mar

    1  Rachel Bohnenkamp, 9       16:00  

    7  Maddy Genskow, 10          17:04  

    9  Ally Hicks, 10             17:18  

   25  Jaclyn Simons, 10          18:22  

   26  Abby Van Rheenen, 9        18:23  

   35  Crystal Barajas-Peterso, 10
                                   19:02  

   41  Erin Pint, 9               19:15  

Total Time = 87:07     Total Places = 68


2. Waukee

    8  Erica Graham, 9            17:14  

   10  Taylor Tornberg, 10        17:23  

   11  Brooke Trampel, 9          17:33  

   18  Erin Stender, 10           17:52  

   22  Karson Foley, 9            18:09  

   37  Maddison Ficke, 9          19:08  

   44  Lauren Nelson, 10          19:20  

Total Time = 88:11     Total Places = 69
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3. C R Prairie

    4  Alissa Neubauer, 9         16:22  

    5  Kirstin Skriver, 9         16:34  

   13  Hannah Frazee, 10          17:41  

   20  Morgan Erickson, 9         17:53  

   29  Megan Grimm, 9             18:28  

   46  Andrea Myers, 9            19:23  

   50  Lauren Jasa, 9             19:35  

Total Time = 86:58     Total Places = 71


4. Cedar Falls

    2  Cassidy Christopher, 10    16:11  

   17  Caroline Ross, 9           17:48  

   19  Madison Schulte, 10        17:53  

   21  Alyssa Schmidt, 10         18:08  

   23  Carina Hansen, 10          18:11  

   27  Meg Schmitz, 9             18:26  

   31  Jaydn Ravn, 9              18:33  

Total Time = 88:11     Total Places = 82


5. Iowa City West

    6  Claire Ronnebaum, 9        16:49  

   14  Ellie Gretter, 9           17:42  

   16  Colleen Bloeser, 9         17:47  

   32  Asha Irani, 10             18:37  

   36  Hannah Krupp, 10           19:06  

   39  Emma Olgesby, 10           19:13  

   43  Elisa Abram, 10            19:19  

Total Time = 90:01     Total Places = 104


6. C R Kennedy

   12  Kate Nus, 10               17:39  

   15  Olivia Green, 10           17:44  

   24  Hannah Ratzer, 9           18:14  

   30  Courtney Wampole, 9        18:33  

   42  Kristen Wampole, 10        19:18  

   49  Hannah Pederson, 10        19:33  

   52  Ashlyn Averhoff, 10        19:53  

Total Time = 91:28     Total Places = 123


7. Pella

    3  Ciara Buchheit, 10         16:22  

   28  Patience Dykstra, 9        18:26  

   33  Erica Halstead, 9          18:44  

   34  Erica Bossard, 9           18:52  

   53  Joy Van Wyngarden, 10      19:57  

   54  Sarah Marie Heschke, 10    19:58  

   58  Jacey Davis, 10            20:16  

Total Time = 92:21     Total Places = 151


8. Solon

   40  Mallory Miller, 9          19:14  

   45  Mady Hess, 9               19:21  

   48  Haley Kluesner, 10         19:24  

   51  Kylie Holubar, 10          19:44  

   55  Lauren Fisher, 10          19:58  

   57  Alexis Ashton, 9           20:11  

   61  Sarah Roy, 10              22:15  

Total Time = 97:41     Total Places = 239


9. Xavier Catholic

   38  Annie Sigmon, 10           19:09  

   47  Liz Hessman, 10            19:23  

   56  Gabby Schroud, 10          20:06  

   59  Isabelle Kaiser, 9         20:55  
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   64  Kathleen Tursi, 9          22:26  

   65  Jackie Brock, 10           22:26  

   67  Jordyn Boge, 10            22:34  

Total Time = 101:59     Total Places = 264


10. C R Washington

   60  Julia Carlson, 9           21:59  

   62  Anna Kalan, 9              22:20  

   63  Elena Brecht, 9            22:22  

   66  Natasha Nichols, 10        22:29  

   68  Claire McKinstry, 10       23:27  

   69  Emma Cooper, 10            26:00  

   70  Madelyn Appleby-Sparrow, 9 26:07  

Total Time = 112:37     Total Places = 319

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Rachel Bohnenkamp, 9       16:00    Linn-Mar             

    2     2  Cassidy Christopher, 10    16:11    Cedar Falls          

    3     3  Ciara Buchheit, 10         16:22    Pella                

    4     4  Alissa Neubauer, 9         16:22    C R Prairie          

    5     5  Kirstin Skriver, 9         16:34    C R Prairie          

    6     6  Claire Ronnebaum, 9        16:49    Iowa City West       

    7     7  Maddy Genskow, 10          17:04    Linn-Mar             

    8     8  Erica Graham, 9            17:14    Waukee               

    9     9  Ally Hicks, 10             17:18    Linn-Mar             

   10    10  Taylor Tornberg, 10        17:23    Waukee               

   11        Janey Saunders, 10         17:31    Maquoketa            

   12    11  Brooke Trampel, 9          17:33    Waukee               

   13    12  Kate Nus, 10               17:39    C R Kennedy          

   14    13  Hannah Frazee, 10          17:41    C R Prairie          

   15    14  Ellie Gretter, 9           17:42    Iowa City West       

   16    15  Olivia Green, 10           17:44    C R Kennedy          

   17    16  Colleen Bloeser, 9         17:47    Iowa City West       

   18    17  Caroline Ross, 9           17:48    Cedar Falls          

   19    18  Erin Stender, 10           17:52    Waukee               

   20    19  Madison Schulte, 10        17:53    Cedar Falls          

   21    20  Morgan Erickson, 9         17:53    C R Prairie          

   22    21  Alyssa Schmidt, 10         18:08    Cedar Falls          

   23    22  Karson Foley, 9            18:09    Waukee               

   24    23  Carina Hansen, 10          18:11    Cedar Falls          

   25    24  Hannah Ratzer, 9           18:14    C R Kennedy          

   26    25  Jaclyn Simons, 10          18:22    Linn-Mar             

   27    26  Abby Van Rheenen, 9        18:23    Linn-Mar             

   28    27  Meg Schmitz, 9             18:26    Cedar Falls          

   29    28  Patience Dykstra, 9        18:26    Pella                

   30    29  Megan Grimm, 9             18:28    C R Prairie          

   31    30  Courtney Wampole, 9        18:33    C R Kennedy          

   32    31  Jaydn Ravn, 9              18:33    Cedar Falls          

   33    32  Asha Irani, 10             18:37    Iowa City West       

   34    33  Erica Halstead, 9          18:44    Pella                

   35        Jessica Sund, 10           18:44    Cedar Falls          

   36    34  Erica Bossard, 9           18:52    Pella                

   37        Alyssa DeKutoski, 9        18:54    Cedar Falls          

   38    35  Crystal Barajas-Peterso, 10

                                         19:02    Linn-Mar             

   39    36  Hannah Krupp, 10           19:06    Iowa City West       

   40    37  Maddison Ficke, 9          19:08    Waukee               

   41    38  Annie Sigmon, 10           19:09    Xavier Catholic      

   42        Anna Chestnut, 10          19:11    Cedar Falls          

   43        Cassie Ruppert, 10         19:12    Maquoketa            

   44    39  Emma Olgesby, 10           19:13    Iowa City West       

   45    40  Mallory Miller, 9          19:14    Solon                
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   46    41  Erin Pint, 9               19:15    Linn-Mar             

   47    42  Kristen Wampole, 10        19:18    C R Kennedy          

   48        Marion Cagnard, 10         19:18    Linn-Mar             

   49    43  Elisa Abram, 10            19:19    Iowa City West       

   50    44  Lauren Nelson, 10          19:20    Waukee               

   51        Clare Rollinger, 9         19:21    Cedar Falls          

   52    45  Mady Hess, 9               19:21    Solon                

   53    46  Andrea Myers, 9            19:23    C R Prairie          

   54    47  Liz Hessman, 10            19:23    Xavier Catholic      

   55    48  Haley Kluesner, 10         19:24    Solon                

   56        Sarah Longmire, 10         19:26    Iowa City West       

   57        Katie Rygh, 10             19:27    Cedar Falls          

   58        Jessica Knox, 10           19:27    Cedar Falls          

   59    49  Hannah Pederson, 10        19:33    C R Kennedy          

   60    50  Lauren Jasa, 9             19:35    C R Prairie          

   61        Annika Jensen, 10          19:36    Iowa City West       

   62        Libby Storts, 9            19:37    Waukee               

   63        Jocelyn Coady, 9           19:37    Waukee               

   64    51  Kylie Holubar, 10          19:44    Solon                

   65        Aliana Elliott, 10         19:46    Anamosa              

   66    52  Ashlyn Averhoff, 10        19:53    C R Kennedy          

   67    53  Joy Van Wyngarden, 10      19:57    Pella                

   68        Maddie Gibson, 9           19:57    Waukee               

   69    54  Sarah Marie Heschke, 10    19:58    Pella                

   70    55  Lauren Fisher, 10          19:58    Solon                

   71    56  Gabby Schroud, 10          20:06    Xavier Catholic      

   72        Courtney Dobson, 10        20:06    Cedar Falls          

   73        Sara Hoy, 10               20:06    Cedar Falls          

   74        Catie Nielson, 9           20:08    Iowa City West       

   75    57  Alexis Ashton, 9           20:11    Solon                

   76        Emma Bolles, 9             20:12    Waukee               

   77        Elizabeth Mason, 10        20:13    Cedar Falls          

   78        Claire Pardubsky, 10       20:15    C R Kennedy          

   79        Peyton Staab, 10           20:15    C R Prairie          

   80    58  Jacey Davis, 10            20:16    Pella                

   81        Naomi Tripp, 9             20:20    Pella                

   82        Jennifer Van Haaften, 10   20:20    Pella                

   83        Anna Klein, 9              20:22    C R Kennedy          

   84        Valerie Welch, 10          20:24    Iowa City West       

   85        Jenna Novak, 9             20:33    C R Prairie          

   86        Meredith Bourgeous, 9      20:34    C R Prairie          

   87        Alina Peterson, 10         20:49    Waukee               

   88        Kailee Allen, 9            20:55    Waukee               

   89    59  Isabelle Kaiser, 9         20:55    Xavier Catholic      

   90        Emma Rubsam, 9             20:59    C R Prairie          

   91        Maddie Weber, 9            21:01    Cascade              

   92        Julie Wimmer, 10           21:05    Pella                

   93        Beth Uthoff, 9             21:05    C R Prairie          

   94        Kasey Baller, 10           21:08    Iowa City West       

   95        Jenessa Carpenter, 9       21:11    Columbus Community   

   96        Morgan Mitchell, 10        21:14    Waukee               

   97        Kayla Donahue, 10          21:15    C R Kennedy          

   98        Maddy Holmsted, 9          21:22    C R Kennedy          

   99        Kelly Murphy, 9            21:23    Pella                

  100        Ashely Sjurson, 10         21:53    Waukee               

  101        Elizabeth Amigon, 9        21:55    Columbus Community   

  102    60  Julia Carlson, 9           21:59    C R Washington       

  103        Lauren Bishop, 9           21:59    Linn-Mar             

  104        Makayla Tompkins, 9        22:03    Anamosa              

  105        Alicia Rinke, 9            22:07    C R Prairie          

  106        Nicole Heims, 9            22:07    C R Prairie          

  107        Pamela Friede, 9           22:14    Davenport West       

  108    61  Sarah Roy, 10              22:15    Solon                

  109    62  Anna Kalan, 9              22:20    C R Washington       

  110    63  Elena Brecht, 9            22:22    C R Washington       
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  111    64  Kathleen Tursi, 9          22:26    Xavier Catholic      

  112    65  Jackie Brock, 10           22:26    Xavier Catholic      

  113    66  Natasha Nichols, 10        22:29    C R Washington       

  114    67  Jordyn Boge, 10            22:34    Xavier Catholic      

  115        Marissa Bixby, 9           22:34    C R Prairie          

  116        Jennifer Wille, 10         22:41    Xavier Catholic      

  117        Anna Mickelson, 9          22:41    C R Kennedy          

  118        Annie Fettkether, 9        22:42    Xavier Catholic      

  119        Ellie Mesman, 10           22:44    Waukee               

  120        Lizzie Leu, 10             22:55    Xavier Catholic      

  121        Theresa Lampe, 9           23:02    Xavier Catholic      

  122        Samantha Miller, 9         23:03    Solon                

  123        Katie Feldkamp, 10         23:04    Solon                

  124        Ashley White, 10           23:05    Waukee               

  125        Victoria Weeks, 9          23:06    C R Prairie          

  126        Mackenna Goemaat, 9        23:08    Pella                

  127        Kate McCartan, 9           23:13    Xavier Catholic      

  128        Brandi Meyer, 10           23:19    C R Kennedy          

  129        Hayley Carroll, 10         23:22    C R Kennedy          

  130        Megan Bunce, 9             23:22    Linn-Mar             

  131    68  Claire McKinstry, 10       23:27    C R Washington       

  132        Kiley McAleer, 9           23:35    Xavier Catholic      

  133        Erin Marti, 9              23:43    Xavier Catholic      

  134        Julie Mulangaliro, 10      23:46    Xavier Catholic      

  135        Ryllianne Burton, 10       23:49    Pella                

  136        Caitlin Kramer, 9          23:52    Xavier Catholic      

  137        Suchaeta Hegde, 10         23:55    Waukee               

  138        Kayla Kauder, 10           23:58    Cascade              

  139        Rebekah Fyfe, 9            23:59    Pella                

  140        Joy Schnoebelen, 10        24:04    Xavier Catholic      

  141        Eva Deegan, 9              24:12    Xavier Catholic      

  142        Emily Mickelson, 10        24:15    C R Kennedy          

  143        Shaye Coughlin, 9          25:37    Waukee               

  144        Mackenzie Pitcher, 10      25:46    Davenport West       

  145        Moriah Wittenberg, 9       25:53    Pella                

  146    69  Emma Cooper, 10            26:00    C R Washington       

  147    70  Madelyn Appleby-Sparrow, 9 26:07    C R Washington       

  148        Nadia Karl, 10             26:55    Xavier Catholic      

  149        Katie Janney, 10           27:29    Xavier Catholic      

  150        Sarah Dombrosky, 10        28:33    Waukee               
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